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2. Carezza Vertical Run

Welschnofen 04.08.2013

Name

26 Reithmayr Andrea
56 Renzler Astrid

85 Senfter Irene

19 Bampi Sabrina

87 Deflorian Beatrice
50 Perissinotto Dina
11 De Simone Stefanie
46 Perathoner Manuela
10 Steiner Manuela

18 Leiter Petra

61 Rieger Sabine

72 De Agé Anna

22 Tratter Daniela

73 Borg Kristin

20 Reichegger Manfred
90 Gotsch Philipp
12 Thoni David
54 De Simone Roberto
69 Zulian Ivo
35 Mamleev Mikhail
58 Renzler Martin
71 Beccari Filippo
31 Heiss Karl
55 Gogele Armin

6 Knolseisen Christian
36 Miori Luca
38 Forni Alessandro
43 Goller Christoph
75 Gaio Michele

1 Zanon Giuseppe
23 Permann Manfred
79 Dellagiacoma Nicold
30 Brugger Leo

4 Segliani Giancarlo
82 Weissensteiner Ulrich
28 Keim Stefan
64 Dejori Erich
33 Margesin Michael
66 Giongo Mattia

A
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Ergebnisliste

Verein

Damen

SPORT NORZ - SEEFELD

Skialp Race Ahrntal

ATLETICA TRENTO CMB

AVS CHERDEINA RUNNERS

ASV Gossensass Skialp
ASV Gherdeina Runners
ASV Mihlwald

ASV Mihlwald

LC Mittenwald

Bela Ladinia

ASV Gossensass

Bela Ladinia

Herren 1

Asv Muhlwald

ASV Gossensass SKIALP
ASV Gosensass Skialp
Bogn da nia

Sportler Team

ASV GOSSENSASS SKIALP

Bela Ladinia

Heikar racing

SC Meran

ASV Tiers

Valetudo SkyRunning
L'Arcoblaeno

Die Sottlflitzer

U.S.Cornacci
Telmekom Team

Skialprace Ahrntal
LED RUNNING

ASV Gossensal’ Ski Alp
Bogn da nia

RV Edelrot Lana

Bogn da Nia

=,

Jahrgang

1979
1969
1971
1976
1986
1971
1982
1964
1979
1979
1969
1993
1985
1983

1977
1984
1983
1984
1980
1975
1991
1979
1966
1981
1971
1980
1980
1986
1973
1973
1974
1964
1965
1964
1984
1984
1965
1975
1983
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Welschnofen &

Frommer Alm

00:41:52
00:43:45
00:44:25
00:45:04
00:45:13
00:46:31
00:48:37
00:49:13
00:51:13
00:51:14
00:54:28
00:57:17
00:58:53
00:58:55

00:31:42
00:31:54
00:34:07
00:34:17
00:35:15
00:35:34
00:35:57
00:36:15
00:37:55
00:38:04
00:38:14
00:38:35
00:38:40
00:38:55
00:38:57
00:39:24
00:39:35
00:39:37
00:39:56
00:40:01
00:40:25
00:40:37
00:40:41
00:41:17
00:41:41
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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88 Telch Patrizio
80 Bonfante Luca
65 Holzer Gerhard
32 Armellini Florian
81 Kohl Josef
86 Degiampietro Graziano
39 Pellegrin Andrea
8 Unterthurner Stephan
68 Zulian Umberto
47 Egger Robert
42 Goller Georg
89 Chiocchetti Francesco
17 Hofer Franz
48 Landi Devid
2 Psenner Thomas
59 Kinsler Stefan
60 Peterlunger Christian
52 Mahlknecht Walter
24 Erschbaumer Matthias
62 Daldos Ivan
3 Dejori Richard
84 Kohl Gabriel
53 Kafmann Robert
40 Mair Am Tinkhof Elmar

45 Nicolazzo Domenico
9 Pfitscher Peter

16 Steinhauser Peter
7 Rieder Bernhard

25 Pfurtscheller Georg

63 Varesco Fabio

34 Schoépf Rudi

57 Niederkofler Robert

67 Mair Josef

27 Kritzinger Walter

13 Luhn Walter

78 Micheluzzi Olivo

83 Kohl Andreas

77 Davarda Vittorio

14 Gitzl Franz
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Telmekom Sudtirol
Telmekom Siidtirol

Bogn da Nia
ASV Partschins
Bogn da nia
mihlbach

Die Sottlflitzer

Telmekomteam Sidtirol
Us Bronzolo

Proven Winners Team
Krefelder-Kanu-Klub
RUNNERS GHERDEINA
ASV Tiers

Kein

ASV Aldein

Bogn da nia

Welschnofen
/

Herren 2
SPORTLER TEAM
Telmekom Team
Telmekomteam Siidtirol
ASV Tiers
SV- Schlickeralm Stubai
U.S.Cornacci
Rennerclub Vingschgau
ASV Percha

Keine
ASV Gossensass SKIALP

ASV STERZING VB

SKIRENT

SERVICE
Welschnofen &
Frommer Alm

1985
1965
1973
1968
1965
1964
1981
1978
1967
1973
1980
1972
1965
1976
1975
1968
1968
1967
1983
1975
1969
1999
1967
1986

1963
1959
1953
1961
1963
1962
1958
1956
1955
1954
1960
1952
1962
1950
1943

00:41:46
00:41:57
00:42:01
00:42:02
00:43:13
00:43:21
00:44:16
00:44:27
00:44:46
00:45:54
00:46:34
00:46:37
00:46:38
00:46:51
00:47:14
00:47:56
00:47:57
00:49:48
00:49:49
00:51:08
00:51:59
00:52:40
00:56:30
00:58:52

00:37:07
00:38:47
00:39:39
00:41:28
00:41:48
00:42:29
00:42:55
00:42:58
00:47:23
00:47:46
00:48:38
00:50:49
00:56:16
00:59:57
01:12:16
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